Safety is an important element in operation of plants. Hence, the Workshop is designed
for officers and engineers working in functional areas of safety, production, environment,
maintenance, etc. in ammonia, urea, acids, complex and SSP plants. The participation fee for the
residential Workshop is Rs. 27,500/- (Rupees twenty-seven thousand five hundred only) per
person plus GST on double occupancy (room sharing) basis and Rs. 37,000/- (Rupees thirty-
seven thousand only) per person plus GST on single occupancy basis. The registration fee
includes workshop material, study visit, boarding and lodging for 3 nights (check-in by noon of
13 October 2025 and check-out after breakfast on 16 October 2025). The participation fee for